PENNANT GAMES PLAYED

AGIUS Di 262 DURRANT Graeme
AGIUS Spiro 197 DWYER Maggie
ALEXANDER Tony 132 EDWARDS Audrey
AMOS Charles 165 EDWARDS John
ANDREW Pat 383 EMERY Margaret
ANDREW Stewart 191 EMERY Mike
ANSONS Kay 40 EVANS Colin
ARCHBOLD Cynthia 494  EVANS Cyril
ASHER Clyde 203 EVANS Levena
BAIRD John 70  EVANS Nancy
BAKER Gwen 343 EVANS Ray
BAKER James 366  FARLEY Mary
BALLAM Peter 408 FERGUSSON Pat
BARNHILL Ken 307 FIRTH Daryl
BARNHILL Pam 101  FLAHERTY Alan
BARRITT Kath 200 GEORGEKen
BARTLE Trevor 257  GIBNEY Brian
BAUER lan 359 GODSON Di
BEAUMONT John 162 GOLDSMITH Max
BENETTI Ed 637 GOODE Wayne
BENETTI Ronda 400 GOW Gavin
BENNETT lan 336 GOW Pat
BENNETT John 159 GRAHAM Rob
BENNETT Lorraine 117 GRAHAME Colin
BENNETT Noel 337 GREEN Russell Snr
BENNETT Tony 207  GRIBBIN Jim
BENNETT Viv 422  GRILLO Sam
BENSON John 62 GROWSE Robin
BENSON Loretta 50 HADDRICKTed
BENSON Peter 54  HAINES Martin
BLACK Merrill 166  HALE Derek
BLANCHARD Sue 46  HALLEY Alice
BLUNDELL Alex 247  HALLEY Jock
BOLES Don 323 HARVEY Bev
BONUTTO Angela 56 HARVEY Brent
BORDEN Margaret 491 HAWTHORNE Denis
BORDEN Ross 232 HAYHOW Alan
BOURKE Leanne 43  HEATLEY lan
BROSI Hans 97 HEATLEY Joan
BROWN Barbara 641 HEILAllan
BROWN Barrie 681 HENWOOD Elizabeth
BRYANT Geoff 290 HENWOOD John
BUNTROCK Graeme 125  HESTER Judith
BUNTROCK Pat 55  HICKMAN Chris
BURFITT Christine 129 HILL Fay
BUTSKIKH Andrei 96 HOCKHAM Barry
CARROLL Barbara 190 HOLLAND Chris
CARVER Rick 299 HOLLAND Trevor
CLANCY Brian 233 HORLOCK Gillian
COHEN Bev 200 HORLOCK Keith
COMTE Jean 228 HOWELL Reg
COMTE John 223 HRON Eddie
COVELL Russell 128 |ACCARINO Joe
COXlLes 297 IACCARINO Lloyd
CULL Jim 335 I'ANSON John
CULLEN Pauline 269 ISPANOQVIC John
DAPHNE Jan 307 JACKSON Grahame
DEEGAN John 281 JACKSON Liz
DIBBS Alby 297  JANSSEN Pam
DRESSING David 133 JEFFERY Colin
DREW Paul 343 JEWELL Bill
DREW Richard 55 JONESBIll

DUNN Paul 297 JONESJim

ALPHABETIC LIST

388
236
147
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268
153
380
395
393
308
134
330
200
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322

57
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52
194
275
270

40

56
227
114
150
480
224
119
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44
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62
127
152
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412
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245
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96
473
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141
323
135

94
377
219
471
154

KEEL Michael
KELLY Ron
KENDLER Elaine
KERR Trish
KLEEBERGER Leon
KLEEBERGER Nell
KNIGHT Eileen
KNIGHT Ron
KUBIK Adrian
LAMB Allan
LAURENCE John
LAVER Rob
LAWSON Colin
LITTLE George

LUl Joe

MAHER Allen
MARCHMENT Anne

MARCHMENT Graeme

MARTIN Trish
MAY Bruce
McDOWELL Alex
McFARLANE Michael
McJANNET Dave
MCNARAMA Wyn
MEGGS Peter
MILLS Ronnie
MOLLOY John
MONCRIEFF Bill
MORGAN Peter
MULLETT Audrey
MULLETT Derek
MUNDY Michael
MUNRO Graham
MUTCH Shirley
NEVARD Gordon
O'BRIEN Viv
OSBORN Pat
OXLEY lan
OXLEY Katrina
PANETTA Joe
PARKER Florance
PARRY Denise
PARRY Geoff
PARRY lan
PEARSON David
PEARSON Gail
PEPPERELL Norma
PERRY David
PERRY Enid
PETTY Michael
PEVERELLE Bob
PEVERELLE Pam
PILCHER Albert
POWER Brian
PRITCHARD John
PROCTOR Ilan
PUGH Marj
PURCELL John
QUINTAL Denis
REID lan
ROBERTSON Alex
ROLFE Allan
ROSE Hugh

(40 Games minimum)

242
325
285

96
344
383
193
192
136
404

49
177
242

48

90
260
240
349
123
278
167
398

69
320
335

51
391
245

44
374
301
128
107

94
305
216

59
310

83
114
345

88
203

95
174
236
200
272
247

63
319
314
249

82
141
156
183
113
344
105

53
395
159

Up to season 2023/24
ROSS Andrew 585
ROSS Bernadette 209
ROSS Brenda 60
RUSSELL David 492
RUSSELL Gordon 310
RUSSELL Pat 197
SAMPSON Brian 87
SAMPSON Margaret 269
SELLECK Helen 159
SETYANA Oska 646
SHARPE Rob 121
SHARPE Sue 119
SHEALES Mick 225
SHORT Ron 229
SIMMONS Carole 301
SIMMONS Gary 428
SMITH Clive 361
SMITH Gwen 200
SMITH Joy 425
SPELLMAN Ray 76
SPELLMAN Ray 73
STACKPOOLE Jan 327
STACKPOOLE Les 408
STALEY Anne 45
STALEY Phil 277
STRYBOSCH John 146
SUMMERS Michael 108
SUTHERLAND Bob 130
SYKES Helen 133
TEMPLE John 373
TEMPLE Julie 50
TEW Diane 60
TEW Harry 81
TRENKER Gerry 345
VAN WEST Sue 52
VOGELE Pat 437
VOGELE Ron 502
WAIJS Marie 99
WALKER Mal 318
WALLACE lan 161
WALTER Jean 699
WARE Megan 136
WATSON Betty 312
WATSON Ray 323
WAY Len 230
WAY Nancy 194
WEBB Laurice 116
WEIGHT Norm 278
WEIGHT Val 452
WHITE Lachlan 170
WHITE Roy 292
WIGNEY Cliff 148
WILLIAMSON Barbara 70
WILSON Clive 263
WILSON Pauline 406
WOOD Bob 52
WOODS Bryan 222



MOST PENNANT GAMES PLAYED

ALL PENNANT GAMES
699 WALTER Jean

681 BROWN Barrie
646  SETYANA Oska
641 BROWN Barbara
637 BENETTIEd

616 HEATLEY lan

588 HARVEY Bev

585 ROSS Andrew

514  HOLLAND Trevor
506 HALLEY Jock

502 VOGELE Ron

494  ARCHBOLD Cynthia
492  RUSSELL David
491 BORDEN Margaret
480 HADDRICKTed
475  HEATLEY Joan
473 |ACCARINO Joe
471 JONESBIll

452  WEIGHT Val

437 VOGELE Pat

428  SIMMONS Gary
425  SMITH Joy

422  BENNETT Viv

412  HOLLAND Chris
408 BALLAM Peter
408 STACKPOOLE Les
406  WILSON Pauline
404 LAMBAllan

400 BENETTIRonda
400 HALLEY Alice

398 McFARLANE Michael
395 EVANS Cyril

395 ROLFE Allan

393 EVANS Levena
391 MOLLOQY John
388 DURRANT Graeme
383 ANDREW Pat

383 KLEEBERGER Nell
380 EVANS Colin

377 JEFFERY Colin
374  MULLETT Audrey
373 TEMPLE John

366 BAKER James

361 SMITH Clive

359 BAUERIan

349 MARCHMENT Graeme
345 PARKER Florance
345 TRENKER Gerry
344  KLEEBERGER Leon
344  QUINTAL Denis
343 BAKER Gwen

343 DREW Paul

337 BENNETT Noel
336 BENNETT lan

335 CULLJim

335 MEGGS Peter

330 FARLEY Mary

327 STACKPOOLE Jan
325 HAYHOW Alan

325

KELLY Ron

Up to season 2023/24

SATURDAY ONLY

513 HOLLAND Trevor
506 HALLEY Jock

506 SETYANA Oska
493 BROWN Barrie
471 HEATLEY lan

471 JONESBIll

427 BENETTIEd

425 HADDRICK Ted
420 ROSS Andrew

419 VOGELE Ron

395 EVANS Cyril

393 SIMMONS Gary
361 DURRANT Graeme
361 SMITH Clive

359 BAUERIan

347 TEMPLE John

344  KLEEBERGER Leon
343 DREW Paul

335 MEGGS Peter

329 STACKPOOLE Les
326 |ACCARINO Joe
325 HAYHOW Alan
325 KELLYRon

323 BOLES Don

322  GIBNEY Brian

315 McFARLANE Michael
307 MARCHMENT Graeme
305 NEVARD Gordon
301 MULLETT Derek
300 EVANSColin

MIDWEEK ONLY

520 WALTER Jean

460 HEATLEY Joan

448 ARCHBOLD Cynthia
436 BROWN Barbara
436 HARVEY Bev

409 BORDEN Margaret
402 WILSON Pauline
400 HALLEY Alice

383 KLEEBERGER Nell
381 ANDREW Pat

376 BENETTI Ronda
342  MULLETT Audrey
331 VOGELE Pat

322 EVANS Levena

308 EVANS Nancy

307 PEVERELLE Pam
289 WEIGHT val

276  SMITH Joy

271 STACKPOOLE Jan
269 SAMPSON Margaret
267 SIMMONS Carole
266  CULLEN Pauline
255 HOLLAND Chris
249  WATSON Betty
240 MARCHMENT Anne
235 EMERY Margaret
229 PARKER Florance
229 RUSSELL David



